Pennsylvania Apline Racing Association - PARA

2009 PA Cup Race Series Men's World Cup Points Standings

PARA HS Champs Team
Eastern J1-2 Finals Team
PARA 2009 State Team
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Birth USSA PARA Speed

Last Name First Name Year
i8] Sulpizio  Joseph ¥
FIS Smith Tyler 91
FIS Dymeck Devin 92
FIS Symancek Ryan 90
FIS Puckette Jeff 92
FIS Shostek M Kyle 92
FIS Baas Maximilian 92
FIS Wiles Luke 92

Filling W Tyler 91

Voigt Russell 90
FIS Clayton Alex 93

Persinski Anthony 93
FIS Martell Nicolas 91
FIS Krout Ryan 91
FIS Martell Matthew 93

Klein Andrei 92

Christie Alexander 91

Dunleavy Brian 91

Riggi Matthew 93

Larch Eric 92

Hacker Michael 92

Snyder Chance 93

Wakeen Conor 92

Leeds Trevor 91

Raab Trevor 93

Wakeen Kyle 93

Steinbach Willy 92

Godshall Jake 92
FIS Kania AJ 91

Talanov Artem 93

Baker Ryan 93

Thimm Lukas 93

Irick Andrew 93

Kapp Dillon 93

Drobish Adam 91

Hoffman Nate 92

Rogusky Gordon 92

Rabinowitz Michael 91

Gregory Alex 91

Bohri Andrew 91

Ream Matthew 90

Meagher Matthew 92

Harold Tyler 93

Matthews Madison 92

Rodgers Landon 92

Hall Connor 91

Dunleavy Mark 92

Fishman Collin 91

Groenhuijsen Sebastiaan 92

Cura Ryan 92

Pivirotto James 92
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CLUB Eligible
BMRT yes
EMSC vyes
SSRT  yes
SNO yes
BMRT yes
EMSC vyes
MAST  vyes
SRRC vyes
SRRC vyes
EMSC vyes
WPRC vyes
WPRC vyes
WTSEF
BMRT yes
WTSEF
SRRC
WPRC
SNO
EMSC vyes
IND
EMSC
PASEF
SRRC vyes
PASEF
JFBB
SRRC
SNO yes
BMRT
EMSC
WPRC
BMRT
WTSEF
PASEF
WPRC
EMSC
WPRC
TMART
EMSC
TMART
JFBB
SRRC
EMSC
JFBB
TMART
SRRC
TMART
SNO
SRRC
WTSEF
PASEF
TMART

2009 PA Cup Champion - Joseph Sulpizio

7 Springs SL
PA Cup 1
WC
Place Points
1 100
4 50
3 60
DNS 0
5 45
DNF1 0
2 80
7 36
8 32
12 22
6 40
DNF2 0
10 26
44 0
19 12
13 20
20 11
DNS 0
DNF1 0
11 24
16 15
8 32
15 16
18 13
17 14
33 0
DNS 0
23 8
25 6
14 18
30 1
22 9
27 4
24 7
DNS 0
DNF1 0
DNF1 0
42 0
35 0
53 0
39 0
DSQ1 0
29 2
26 5
DNS 0
21 10
DNS 0
DNF1 0
DNS 0
58 0
31 0

7 Springs SL Blue GS
PA Cup 2 PA Cup 3

wC wC

Place Points Place Points

26 5 1 100

1 100 4 50

2 80 7 36
DNS 0 3 60
3 60 2 80

5 45 6 40

4 50 10 26

7 36 8 32

6 40 5 45
10 26 12 22
38 0 28 3
8 32 9 29
DNF1 0 44 0
17 14 11 24
15 16 13 20
16 15 17 14
20 11 16 15
DNS 0 18 13
23 8 20 11
DNF1 0 15 16
19 12 DNS 0
9 29 37 0
12 22 53 0
11 24 52 0
DNF1 0 14 18
28 3 32 0
DNS 0 47 0
18 13 DNF1 0
57 0 DNF1 0
48 0 DNF2 0
41 0 19 12
26 5 DNS 0
DNF2 0 21 10
21 10 DNS 0
DNS 0 22 9
13 20 25 6
14 18 DNS 0
22 9 DNF2 0
DSQ1 0 DNF1 0
DNF2 0 DNF1 0
37 0 27 4
24 7 50 0
44 0 23 8
25 6 DNS 0
DNS 0 DNS 0
54 0 31 0
DNS 0 DNF2 0
30 1 29 2
DNS 0 23 8
46 0 DNF1 0
31 0 26 5

Blue GS SNO SL Elk GS Elk SL Elk GS
PA Cup 4 PA Cup 5 PA Cup 6 PA Cup 7 PA Cup 8 Total
wC wC wC wC wWC WC
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Points
1 100 3 60 4 50 1 100 2 80 595
3 60 4 50 2 80 3 60 3 60 510
4 50 59 0 3 60 2 80 6 40 406
2 80 DNS 0 1 100 6 40 1 100 380
DNF1 0 14 18 5 45 5 45 4 50 343
5 45 1 100 6 40 7 36 12 22 328
DNF1 0 9 29 11 24 4 50 7 36 295
6 40 2 80 10 26 8 32 64 0 282
DNF1 0 DNF2 0 8 32 DNF2 0 5 45 194
7 36 23 8 9 29 12 22 11 24 189
DNF1 0 6 40 7 36 9 29 8 32 180
DNF1 0 8 32 12 22 10 26 9 29 170
12 22 5 45 20 11 11 24 21 10 138
8 32 11 24 27 4 14 18 20 11 127
11 24 13 20 35 0 18 13 14 18 123
14 18 17 14 17 14 15 16 19 12 123
13 20 19 12 16 15 22 9 16 15 108
15 16 7 36 26 5 24 7 17 14 91
16 15 18 13 18 13 20 11 13 20 91
10 26 DNS 0 14 18 28 3 39 0 87
22 9 10 26 28 3 13 20 DSQ1 0 85
19 12 52 0 24 7 32 0 DNF2 0 80
9 29  DNF1 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 67
47 0 43 0 29 2 17 14 22 9 62
17 14 37 0 22 9 57 0 27 4 59
26 5 12 22 13 20 DNF1 0 23 8 58
38 0 16 15 15 16 34 0 10 26 57
27 4 27 4 32 0 16 15 24 7 51
20 11 15 16 21 10 60 0 37 0 43
25 6 26 5 31 0 19 12 29 2 43
43 0 29 2 25 6 52 0 15 16 37
37 0 21 10 43 0 21 10 31 0 34
24 7 25 6 33 0 25 6 32 0 33
DNS 0 DNS 0 23 8 33 0 26 5 30
30 1 34 0 19 12 31 0 25 6 28
32 0 DNF2 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 26
55 0 DNS 0 46 0 23 8 DNS 0 26
DNF1 0 DNF1 0 DNS 0 DNF2 0 18 13 22
31 0 20 11 37 0 58 0 28 3 14
18 13 44 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13
23 8 45 0 44 0 DSQ2 0 35 0 12
42 0 DSQ2 0 DNF1 0 26 5 DSQ1 0 12
29 2 49 0 51 0 DSQ2 0 62 0 12
DNS 0 DNS 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11
21 10 DSQ2 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 10
49 0 DNS 0 34 0 DNF1 0 DNF1 0 10
DNS 0 22 9 40 0 30 1 36 0 10
50 0 28 3 35 0 27 4 67 0 10
45 0 38 0 DNF1 0 41 0 30 1 9
68 0 24 7 60 0 43 0 68 0 7
33 0 DNS 0 38 0 DNF2 0 DNF1 0 5



52 FIS Kirk
53 FIS Critchfield
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FIS

Price
Kutzera
Smoley
Dietrick
Barnoff
Bradley
Carroll
Christie
Cornwell
Dalton
Dodge
Farda
Flynn
Fuschetti
Jefferies
Kolba
Krasniqi
Lallement
Long
Miller

FIS Nugent

Pearre

Pensler
Pivirotto

Price

Proud

Salasin

Schultz
Sidamon-Eristoff
Syrett

Todd
Vanlandingham
Webb

Weller

Wertz

Wiehe

Zwally

David
James
Richard
Stephen
Jonathan
Andy

Kory

John
Christopher
Robert
Stanislav
Robert
Cameron
Jason

Kyle
Richard
Nicholas
Nikolai
Engjell

Paul

Scott
Christopher
James
James

Sam

Daniel
Alexander
Connor
John Robert
Brian
Constantine
Douglas
Christopher
David
Zachary
Christopher
Ryan
Johannes
Hank
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WPRC
MAST
PASEF
BMRT
LMRT
EMSC
TMART
EMSC
WTSEF
WPRC
LMRT
TMART
JFBB
PASEF
JFBB
BMRT
EMSC
SHWN
EMSC
TMART
SRRC
BMRT
WTSEF
WTSEF
LMRT
TMART
PASEF
SRRC
JFBB
BKRT
WTSEF
TMART
EMSC
TMART
SRRC
MAST
BKRT
MAST
LMRT

28
56
DNF2
32
34
45
DNS
55
DNF1
36
46
DSQ1
DNF1
DNF1
DNS
61
DNS
54
DNS
57
60
49
47
43
DNS
DNF2
38
51
59
DNF1
DNS
41
DNF1
40
48
DNF1
52
DNF2
37
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40
58
29
56
34
42
DNS
63
DNF1
39
49
DNF1
55
DSQ2
DNS
59
DNS
51
DNS
50
61
52
45
43
DNS
DNF2
32
60
62
DNF1
DNS
33
DNF1
36
64
47
53
DNF2
35
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DNS
38
DNS
59
30
43
DNS
46
45
60
40
33
DNS
35
DNS
34
61
41
DNS
DNS
DNS
58
DNS
42
DNS
48
DNS
DNS
56
51
DNS
39
DNS
DNS
55
54
49
57
36
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DNS
28
35
41
44
36
39
59
64
48
53
46
DNS
DNF2
DNF1
DNF1
56
52
DNS
DNS
DNF1
63
DNS
57
66
51
34
60
58
DNS
67
DNF2
DNS
DNS
61
65
54
DNF2
40

DNS
33
32
35
30
56
62
48
54
47
40

DNF1
42
DSQ2
DSQ1
39
36
50

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF1

DNS
51
46

DNS
31
55
60

DNS

DNS2
DNF1

DNS

DNS
61
57
53
58
41
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50
DNF2
42
56
30
DNS
55
57
48
58
62

41

DNS
39
54
53

52
DNS
63

DNS
DNS
DNF2
DNS
DNS
44
47
59
61
DNS

DNF1
49
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DNF2
DNF1
29
59
43
DNS
48
50
36
39
DNF2
45
42
DNS
46
49
53

DNF2
55
63

35

61

40

51
DNS2

62
DNF2

DSQ2
56
37
54
38
47
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53
47
65
51
49
DNS
53
61
57
54
46

34
DNS
40
52
48

50
66
58

42

45

33

60
DNF2

DNF2
41

43
63
59
38
55
44
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